. UNOFFICIAL COPY, ,

30176120

¢ R a3 B TAP LT AL L Y
D GEETSEL mroaphiaL

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT  Ta§350 it 1537 w

R A T S A

THIS AGREEMENT dated March 9, 1950, by and between the Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association {"Mortgagec"); the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association as Trustee under Trust Agrecment dated March 8, 1988, and known as
Trust No. 1.-1856 {"Mortgagor") witnesseth:

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal amouni of
Two Million Five Hundred and No/10Q dollars ($2,500,000.00) evidenced by a
promissory. notc dated March 9, 1988, and sccured by a Mortgage dated March 9,
1988, recordrd March 23, 1988, in the recordes’s office of Cook County, 1llinais as
Document No, SlIﬂ&Sé mortgaging, granting, and conveying to Mortgﬂgce the
property legallvidescribed as

LEGAL D.ESCR!.P"/!ON ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREGF

WHEREAS, said note is due and payable and the parties wish to amend the
terms of the mortgage and note;

WHEREAS, on March 9, 1989, the partics hereto executed a Loan Modification
Agreement cxtending the maturity date and amending the terms of the Mortgage,
Note and Assigemerit of Accounts Receivable'ard Equipment recorded April 7, 1989
in the Recorder's Office of Cook County as Document No. 89152892

WHEREAS, on August {4, 1989, the parties hereto exvented a Loan ‘
Modification Agrecment catending the maturity date, and ncreasing the loan
amount to $3,500,000.00, amending the terms of the Mortgage, More and Assignment
of Accounts Receivable and Equipment recorded September (1, 1989, in the
Recorder’s Office of .Cook County as Document :

No. 89411751,

NOW THEREFORE, the parties hereto agrec to exiend the maturity date of
the Mortgage, Note and Assignment of Accounts Receivable and Equipment w
March 3, 1991,

In ali other respects, the parties hereto reconfirm n‘nd'rati_l'y the provisions of
the mortgage and note.

et

0219106

e 0z19LT06







¥

UNOFFICIAL COPY

I76!20.

This Loan Modification Agreement is exccuted by the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
National Association, nct personaily, but as Trustce as alercsaid in the cxercise of
the power and authority vested in it as such Trustee; and it is expressiy
understood and agreed that nothing contained herein or in said note and morigage
shall be construed as creating any liability on the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association-us ‘Trustee or on the Harris Bank Hinsdale, > National Association
personally to zay the said note or any intercst that may accrue thercon, or any
indebtedness 2ecruing hereunder, or to perform any covenant cither express or
implicd contained %ercin, all such liability, if any, being expressly waived by the
Trustec and by cvery _person now or hercafter claiming any right of security
hercunder, and that so Jar as the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association as
Trustee and its successors _and the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association
personally are corcerned, the tegal holder or holders of said note and the owner
or owners of any indebtedness ancruing hercundes shail look solely to the premises
conveyed thereby for the payment hereol, by the enforcement of the lien hereby
created, in the manner herein and i sa:d note prov:dcd or by action to cnforce
the pcrsonaf liability of the guarantos, i zny,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Harris bapl Hinsdale, National Association, not
personally, but as Trustec as aforesaid, has <xccuted this Loan Modification
Agreement this 9th day of March 1990, )
Harris Bank MHinsdale, Natizual Association as Trustee
under Trust Agreement dated biarch 8, 1988, and known
as Trusi No. L-1856, and not perscpally

By: [ %J;«ZL

Assistdnt Vice President

Adtest: \}\ C\\Qm\\ UQQJI\WC

Assistant Vice*Bresident

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee has cxecuted this Lean Modification
Agreement this 9th day of March, 1990

Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association

By: (A:;Q&—QM é}%’)d (ecn.

Vice President

—a

0219100




*
UNOFFICIAL COPY |




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

State of illinois )
County of DUPre€)

1, the undersigned, a Motary Public in and {or said County, in the State of INinois,
do hereby certify that Janct Hale, who is Assistant.Vice President of Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association and Marcy Mossburg, who is Assistant Yice President
of the same corporation, personally known to me to be the same persons whose
names arc subseribed to the lorcgoing instrument as such Assistant Vice President
and Assistunt Vice President respectively, appeared before me this day in person
and acknowies bed that they signed and delivered the foregoing instrument as their
free and voluntsiry act and as the free and voluntary act of the corporation for
the uses and puspwass therein set forth. Given under ‘my hand and scal this 9th

day of March, 199C

Notary Pyllic

State of INlinois ) ;
County of T WG ) :

“OFFICIAL SEAL™
Georgianns DeMory

Notary Public, State of illinois
My Commission Expires 12/12/92

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Cournty, m the State of Iilinois,
do hercby certify that Darlenc A. Smolen, who is Vice rrisident of Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association personally known to me to- pe the same person
whose namec is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as svoi Vice President
appearcd before me this day in person and acknowledged that, the signed and
delivered the foregoing instrument as her free and voiuntary act and-as, the free
and voluntary act of the corporation for the uses and purposes therein ses forth.
Given under my hand and scal this 9th day of March, 1990,

_ e
atary Pudlic “OFFICIAL SEAL”
Georgianna DeMory
Notary Fublic, Stake of Hinols

My Commissien Expires 12/12/92

02ESLTIUE




UNOFFICIAL COPY .

e oL O TR

oy aaanp e q
: BRI N :
3 . I T
: ASRARITY T VerE /R TR
o, . .
|
! .
;
;
;
i
! Lwf
i B
a
I
|
4 LY
. ' \ w
.
|
‘
|
i
;
\
|




UNOFFICIAL GOPY,

EXHIBIT A

Parcel 11 That part of the South 1/2 of the East 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of the
North East 1/4 of Scction 31, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third
Principal Meridian, described as follows; Beginning at a point on the West Line of
said South 172 of the East 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of the North East i/4 110.32
lect Southerly of the North West corner thercof, thence Easterly parallel with the
North Linc thercof 65,0 lect, thence North 46 degrees, 39 minutes, 08 scconds East
23.16 fect, thence North 75 degrees, 07 minuates, 28 seconds East 17.88 fcet, thence
South 82 degrees, 28 minutes, 40 seconds East 6.26 feet, thence South 47 degrees,
15 minutes. 26 seconds East 12.92 feet, thence South 20 degrees, 3! minutes, 08
scconds Zac! 11.64 feet, to a point in a Line 110.32 feet South of and parallel with
the North Lira thereof, thence Easterly along said parallel line 350.73 feet to the
West Line ol _:n2 East 1§7.46 fect of the South 1/2 of the East 1/2 of the South
East 1/4 of the-idarth East 1/4 of Section 31, aforesaid, thence North along said
West Line 110.32 feec.of the North Line thercof, thence Westerly alang the North
Line thercof 473.54 féer to the North West corner thereof, thence Southerly along
the West Lin¢ theree! 11032 fcct of the point of beginning in Cook County,

{linois.

Parccl‘ 2. The North 150 feet Of the East 187.46 feet of the South 1/2 of the Easi
1/2 of the South East 1/4 of the 'North East 1/4 of Section 31, Township 38 North,
Range 12, East of the Third Principai Meridian, in Cook County, Hlinois.

Parcel 31 The South 25 feet of the Soutn 1 acres of the North 1/2 nf the Easi-

1/2 of the South East 1/4 of the North-East 1/4 (except the East 242.46 fect
thereof) of Scction 31, Township 38 North, Rarge 12, East of the Third Principal
Mcridian, in Cook County, Hlinois.

Parcel 4 The South 23 feet of the Fast 242,46 feer °f the North {/2 of the East
1/2 of the South East I/4 of the North East i/4 of Sectiun 11, Township 38 North,
Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Caok Couriy, 1Hinois.

Parcel 5: The South 2 acres of the North 1/2 of the East 172 4f the South East
1/4 of the North East 1/4 (c¢xcept the East 242,46 feet thereol and cxcept the

South 25 feet thereof) of Section 31, Township 35 North, Range 12, Fast of thc'

Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Hlinois.
P.LN 18 31 203 015, 18 31 203 016, 18 31 203 017, 18 31 203 023, 18 3] 203 0z¢

Property Address: 8300 South Woll Road, Willow Springs, Illinois

This document prepared by
Georgianna DeMory

Loan Administration Officer
Harris Bank Hinsdale, N.A.
50 South Lincotn Strect
Hinsdale, Iliinois 60521

0‘3‘95‘08




UNOFFICIAL COPY




